
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
47 
98 

110 
109 
123 
152 
148 
175 

Name 
FARNOCCHIA Simone 
LOTUMOLO Luca 
FIORITO Andrea 
FERRANDO Christian 
DELL’AQUILA Gennaro 
VENDITTI Jacopo 
FRANCHINI Elia 
CAMPAGNOLO Gabriele 

Class 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:19.057 
2:23.447 
2:23.867 
2:26.099 
2:26.722 
2:27.554 
2:30.167 
2:31.544 

In 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Diff 

4.390 
4.810 
7.042 
7.665 
8.497 

11.110 
12.487 

Gap 

4.390 
0.420 
2.232 
0.623 
0.832 
2.613 
1.377 

Club 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/05/2024 17:27:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

ROSSOCORSA 20 Maggio 2024 
Sessioni 

AMATORI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:13:25 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

20/05/2024 16:10 


